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Govt. Shaheed Gendsingh Colege 
Charama,Dist-Kanke (C.a) 



S.N. 

1 

3 

2 A01805000308 PIYUSHA DEWANGAN 

5 

7 

4 A01805000394 harshita goswami 

1 

Application id 

3 

A01805000373DISHA AGRAWAL 

6 A01805000331 MOHIT KUMAR SINHA 

5 

A01805000393 bhumika 

5 

Applicant's 
Name 

A01805000372 NUMESH KUMAR SAHU 

2 A01805000348 DEEPA 

A01805000318 VEDIKA THAKUR 

A01805000384 MONESHWAR PISDA 

A01805000375 VASUDEV MANDAVI 

A01805000356ravina 
A01805000369 roshni uike 

A01805000085 SHIVANEE 

Father/Husband 

MITHLESH 

Name 

TRILOK DEWANGAN 

saganu ram 

puran giri goswami 

General/Unreserved Category 

SUNIL KUMAR 

DOULATRAM 

PARMANAND THAKUR 

ASHOK KUMAR 

|HEMANT KUMAR 

nandlal 

JAJITRAM MANDAVI 

RAMESH UIKE 

HA: 2025-2026 

|SHOBHA RAM 

Gender Category 12th 

HTHIN / 4ATRf&T 

Female 
|Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

|Female 

Female 

ST 

SC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

| 
ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

12th After 

Obtained Percenta Stream 
Marks ge changes 

ST 

ST 

431 

410 

374 

371 

365 

358 

354 

312 

310 

308 

298 

298 

283 

86.2 

82 

74.8 

74.2 

73 

71.6 

70.8 

62.4 

62 

61.6 

59.6 

59.6 

56.6 

Final 

Score 

86.2 

82 

74.8 

74.2 

73 

71.6 

70.8 

62.4 

62 

61.6 

59.6 

59.6 

56.6 

Gentsing 

SELECTION REMARK)REMARK 

Unresenved Female 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved F Open 

Unresenved Open 

Unreserved Open 

Unreserved F Open 

|ST Open 

ST Female 

ST Open 

|ST Female 

ST Female 

9euer 

ST F Open 



7 

1 

2 

A01805000280 DHANESHWARI BADHAI 

A01805000378 Ramchand 

A01805000034 KAVITA 

A01805000377 TANUJA YADU 

A01805000313 KUSH KUMAR 

SC Open-03 fe R 
FF-01 fte R 

CHINTARAM BADHAI 

|Devlal 

VISHRAM 

|PRAMOD YADU 

PARMANAND 

Female 

Male 

Female 

OBC 

Female 

Male 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

283 

277 

274 

326 

310 

56.6 

55.4 

54.8 

65.2 

62 

56.6 

55.4 

54.8 

67.2 

62 

|ST F Open 

ST Open 

ST F Open 

OBC F Open 

OBC Open 

Govt.Shaheed Gendsingh Cottege 
Charama, Distt-Kanker (C.G) 



S.N. 

1 

2 

Application id 

7 

A01805000373 

|A01805000393 

|A018050003S4 

A01805000372 

5 A01805000359 

A01805000377 

A01805000375 

|A01805000356 

A01805000 369 

|bhumika 

Applicant's 

DISHA AGRAWAL 

Name 

harshita goswami 

NUMESH KUMAR SAHU 

GUNIA GUPTA 

TANUJA YADU 

aVina 

VASUDEV MANDAVI 

roshai uike 

Father/Husband 

MITHLESH 

saganu ram 

puran giri goSwami 

|SUNIL KUMAR 

RAM AVTAR 

Name 

nandlal 

PRAMOD YADU 

AJITRAM MANDAVI 

HA:2025--2026 

General/Unreserved Category 

i e-30 
Gender 

HIHA/4TRA 

Female 

Female 

Female 

|Maie 

Female 

Female 

Male 

ST 

teiale 

12th Category 12th 

Obtained Percenta 
Marks 

tetiaie 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

O8C 

GENERAL 

O8C 

431 

374 

371 

365 

345 

326 

86 2 

74 8 

742 

3 

69 

652 

After 

Stream 

Changes 

Finai SELECTION REMARKREMARK 
Score 

dsing 

86.2 Unresereme 

UnreseeOper 

UnreOpen 

femi 



2 

3 

4 

|A01805000360 

A01805000401 

A01805000328 

|A01805000351 

DEEPA SONKAR 

HARSH MANIKPURI 

SHAILENDRA KUMAR KUMAR 

|DHANANJAY 
ST Open-07 'e fR 
ST Female-01 ft fri 
SC Open-03 e frat 
SC Female-01 fte frt 
FF-01 fte R 

Divyang -01 fte fRat 

KAILASH SONKAR 

poonam das 

PEELA RAM 

SARJURAM 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Gerrndsi 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Gotege 

307 

304 

266 

258 

61.4 

60.8 

53.2 

51.6 

Principal 

61.4 

60.8 

53.2 

51.6 

OBC Female 

|OBC F Open 

OBC Open 

|OBC Open 

Govt.Shatheed Gendsingh Colege 
Charama, Distt-Kanker (C.G) 



S.N. Application id 

1 |AO1805000373 |DISHA AGRAWAL 

2 A01805000354 

3 |A01805000393 

4 |A01805000394 

5 A01805000380 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

A01805000372 

A01805000359 

A01805000377 

|A01805000338 

Applicant's 
Name 

|SANDHYA GAWDE 

bhumika 

harshita goswami 

VANDNA NISHAD 

|NUMESH KUMAR SAHU 

|GUNJA GUPTA 

TANUJA YADU 

|YOGENDRA NETAM 

A01805000319 SAMEER 

|A01805000348 |DEEPA 

Father/Husband 
Name 

MITHLESH 

| DILIP GAWDE 

saganu ram 

puran giri goswami 

VISHNU RAM NISHAD 

SUNIL KUMAR 

RAM AVTAR 

|PRAMOD YADU 

Marks 

General/Unreserved CategorY 

ROHIT KUMAR NETAM 

NARESH 

HA:2025-2026 

HEMANT KUMAR 

Gender Category 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

|Male 

Female 

Female 

|Male 

Male 

Female 

SC 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

GENERAL 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

After 

ObtainedPercentage Stream 
Changes 

ST 

12th 

431 

375 

374 

371 

367 

365 

345 

326 

326 

311 

310 

12th 

86.2 

75 

74.8 

74.2 

73.4 

73 

69 

65.2 

65.2 

62.2 

62 

: J.AOjo 

Final SELECTION REMARKREMARK 
Score 

86.2 

75 

74.8 

74.2 

73.4 

73 

69 

67.2 

65.2 

e 

622 

Unresered Female 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved Open 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved Open 

Unreserved Open 

Unreserved F Open 



1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

1 

1 

A01805000375 

A01805000398 

4 

|A01805000356 

A01805000369 

A01805000382 

|A01805000391 

A01805000360 

2 |A01805000401 

3 |A01805000381 

|VASUDEV MANDAVI 

|A01805000328 

Namita 

Iravina 

A01805000371 |SADHNA BANJARE 

roshni uike 

|SANJANA 

VIKAS KUMAR 

DEEPA SONKAR 

HARSH MANIKPURI 

TIKESHWARI YADAV 

ST Open-01 fte ra 

AJITRAM MANDAVI 

SC Open-03 fe fRa 
FF-01 fe ra 

Divyang-02 te frI 

Manrakhan 

nandlal 

RAMESH UIKE 

BHAGVAT RAM 

|DHANARAM 

DILIP KUMAR BANJARE 

KAILASH SONKAR 

poonam das 

|SHAILENDRA KUMAR KUMAR PEELA RAM 

SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

|Female 

Male 

ST 

SC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

308 

301 

298 

298 

284 

276 

305 

307 

304 

291 

266 

61.6 

60.2 

59.6 

59.6 

56.8 

55.2 

61 

61.4 

60.8 

58.2 

53.2 

61.6 

60.2 

596 

59.6 

56.8 

55.2 

61 

614 

60.3 

582 

Govt Shahoed Gendsingh Coleye 
Charana. Dist-Kanker (C.G) 

|ST Open 

ST Female 

|ST Female 

ST F Open 

IST F Open 

ST Open 

SC Femaie 

OBC Femaie 

O8C F Coen 

OBCF Open 

O8C Oper 



S.N. Application id 

1 A01805000373 DISHA AGRAWAL 

2 A01805000322 

3 A01805000393 

4 A01805000394 

5 A01805000380 

2 A01805000343 

Applicant's 
Name 

1 A01805000333 KOMAL 

|A01805000387 

Priyanka Hidko 

bhumika 

harshita goswami 

VANDNA NISHAD 

OMPRAKASH SHORI 

DINESHWAR 

|A01805000384 |MONESHWAR PISDA 

Father/Husband 

Name 

MITHLESH 

Ranjit Ram Hidko 

saganu ram 

puran giri goswami 

VISHNU RAM NISHAD 

KARTIK RAM 

General/Unreserved Category 

|JHADURAM SHORI 

SARADHU RAM 

HA: 2025-2026 

|ASHOK KUMAR 

Gender 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

ile-30 

Male 

Male 

Category 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

S 

S 

12th 

Obtained 

ST 

Marks 

431 

387 

374 

371 

367 

354 

344 

333 

312 

12th After 

Percenta| Stream 
ge Changes 

86.2 

77.4 

74.8 

74.2 

73.4 

70.8 

68.8 

66.6 

62.4 

FinalSELECTION REMARK REMARK 
Score 

86.2 

77.4 

74.3 

74.2 

73.4 

70.8 

68.8 

66.6 

62.4 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

Unresered F Open 

Unresened F Open 

ST Open 

ST Open 

ST Open 

ST Open 



5 A01805000189 YACHANA THAKUR 

6 A01805000193 MANJU 

7 

1 

2 

A01805000375 VASUDEV MANDAVI 

A01805000200 KAVITA 

A01805000372 NUMESH KUMAR SAHU 

TAKESH KUMAR A01805000396 

SC Open-03 fte fRT 
SC Female-01 
FF-01 fte Ra 

e Ret 

Divyang-01 fe fRt 

BAL RAM THAKUR 

|GOPAL PRASAD 

|AJITRAM MANDAVI 

RADHE LAL 

SUNIL KUMAR 

BHUPESH 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

309 

308 

308 

305 

365 

364 

61.8 

61.6 

61.6 

61 

73 

72.8 

Principàl 

61.8 

61.6 

61.6 

61 

73 

72.8 

Govt. Shaheed Gendsingh Cotege 
Charama, Dist-Kanker (C.G) 

ST Female 

ST Female 

ST Open 

ST Female 

OBC Open 

OBC Open 



S.N. 

1 A01805000373 

2 

3 

5 

Application id 

4 A01805000361 

A01805000309 

A01805000363 

2 

6 A01805000393 

3 

7 A01805000385 

1 A01805000333 

A01805000400 

|DISHA AGRAWAL 

NEHA 

A01805000370 |ANJU TARAM 

URVASHI 

PRERNA 

Applicant's 
Name 

bhumika 

|AAKANKSHA 

KOMAL 

DILESHWAR 

|A01805000366 PUNITA 

Father/Husband 
Name 

MITHLESH 

BIRENDRA KUMAR 

MAHENDRA KUMAR 

GAUTAM 

CHHABI LAL 

saganu ram 

BHUWAN PATEL 

KARTIK RAM 

LALTURAM 

BANWALI 

HA: 2025-2026 

General/Unreserved Category 

Gender Category 12th 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

|Male 

Female 

ST 

SC 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

Obtained 
Marks 

ST 

431 

425 

425 

398 

386 

374 

364 

354 

321 

314 

12th 

Percentage 

86.2 

85 

85 

79.6 

77.2 

74.8 

72.8 

70.8 

64.2 

62.8 

After 

Stream 

Changes 

Score 

Final SELECTION REMARK REMARK 

86.2 

85 

85 

81.6 

77.2 

74.8 

74.8 

70.8 

64.2 

college 

62.8 

Unreserved Female 

Charan 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

ST Open 

ST Open 

ST Female 



5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

2 

1 

|A01805000261 

A01805000189 

|A01805000210 

|A01805000299 

A01805000375 

|A01805000371 

A01805000394 

DHANESHWARI 

2 A01805000372 

|YACHANA THAKUR 

KASHISH THAKUR 

BHAWANI PRASAD 

VASUDEV MANDAVI 

A01805000150 MONA KORRAM 

SADHNA BANJARE 

harshita goswami 

NUMESH KUMAR SAHU 

SC Open-01 te RT 
FF-01 fte R 

Divyang-02 e fr, 

ATMA RAM 

BAL RAM THAKUR 

MAHENDRA THAKUR 

NARAYAN SINGH 

|AJITRAM MANDAVI 

|DILIP KUMAR BANJARE 

BHEEMRAJ KORRAM 

puran giri goswami 

|SUNIL KUMAR 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

SC 

OBC 

Eingh 
KColtege 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

Charan 

311 

309 

309 

309 

308 

305 

268 

371 

365 

62.2 

61.8 

61.8 

61.8 

61.6 

61 

53.6 

74.2 

73 

Principal 

62.2 

61.8 

61.8 

61.8 

61.6 

61 

53.6 

74.2 

73 

Govt.Shaheed Gendsingh Colege 
Charame, Dist-Kanker (C.G) 

ST Female 

ST Female 

ST F Open 

ST Open 

ST Open 

SC Female 

SC F Open 

OBC F Open 

OBC Open 



S.N. Application id 

1 

2 

3 

5 

A01805000373 DISHA AGRAWAL 

4 

A01805000393 bhumika 

A01805000394 harshita goswami 

|A01805000372 

1 |A01805000384 

6 

Applicant's 
Name 

A01805000396 

2 |A01805000189 

TAKESH KUMAR 

MONESHWAR PISDA 

3 A01805000375 VASUDEV MANDAVI 

YACHANA THAKUR 

NUMESH KUMAR SAHU|SUNIL KUMAR 

A01805000200 |KAVITA 

5 A01805000284 PALAK 

Father/Husband 
Name 

|A01805000138 POONAM 

MITHLESH 

saganu ram 

puran giri goswami 

BHUPESH 

|ASHOK KUMAR 

BAL RAM THAKUR 

|AJITRAM MANDAVI 

RADHE LAL 

HIRARAM 

|KIRAN KUMAR 

HA: 2025-2026 

Gender Category 

General/Unreserved Category 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

|Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

SC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

12th 12th 

Obtained Percentage 
Marks 

ST 

431 

374 

371 

365 

364 

312 

309 

308 

305 

303 

300 

86.2 

74.8 

74.2 

73 

72.8 

62.4 

61.8 

61.6 

61 

60.6 

60 

After 

Stream 

Changes 

Final 

Score 

86.2 

74.8 

74.2 

73 

72.8 

62.4 

61.8 

61.6 

61 

60.6 

60 

endsingh Colege Cha 

SELECTION REMARKREMARK 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved Open 

Unreserved Open 

ST Open 

( 

ST Female 

ST Open 

ST Female 

ST Female 

ST F Open 

na,Disttk 



A01805000377 

2 A01805000358 

3 A01805000360 

4 |A01805000401 

ITANUJA YADU 

SARIKA 

DEEPA SONKAR 

HARSH MANIKPURI 

PRAMOD YADU 

TRILOCHAN 

FF-01 fe ri 

KAILASH SONKAR 

poonam das 

SC Open-02 fte fri 
SC Female-01 fte Rt 

Divyang-01 fte raT 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

ingh 

ASing 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Goilege Charar 

326 

312 

307 

304 

65.2 

62.4 

61.4 

60.8 

67.2 

62.4 

61.4 

60.8 

Govt. Shaheed Gendsingh Cofege 
Charama, Distt-Kanker (C.G) 

OBC Female 

OBC F Open 

OBC F Open 

OBC F Open 



S.N. Application id 

1 

2 A01805000402 

3 |A01805000075 

5 

A01805000373 DISHA AGRAWAL 

6 

7 

4 A01805000370 |ANJU TARAM 

|A01805000393 

|A01805000394 

A01805000372 

|A01805000068 

Applicant's 
Name 

|HIMANSHU SINHA 

|SNEHLATA 

bhumika 

|harshita goswami 

NUMESH KUMAR SAHU 

JYOTI MANDAL 

1 A01805000368 LALIMA 

Father/Husband 
Name 

MITHLESH 

Gautam Ram Sinha 

|DHARMENDRA KUMAR 

CHHABI LAL 

saganu ram 

puran giri goswami 

|SUNIL KUMAR 

General/Unreserved Category 

NIKHIL MANDAL 

HA: 2025-2026 

LILAR SINGH 

Gender Category 12th 

l-30 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

ST 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

GENERAL 

ST 

After 

ObtainedPercenta Stream Score 

ge Changes Marks 

431 

401 

400 

386 

374 

371 

365 

347 

335 

12th 

86.2 

80.2 

80 

77.2 

74.8 

74.2 

73 

69.4 

67 

86.2 

Final SELECTION REMARKREMARK 

80.2 

80 

77.2 

74.8 

74.2 

73 

69.4 

cendsingh 

67 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Open 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved Open 

Unreserved F Open 

Goliege CA 

ST Female 

afna. iSt, 



2 

3 |A01805000218 GEETA NETAM 

6 

|A01805000103 |ANOSHI 

2 

|A01805000395 

A01805000195 REEMA 

1 |A01805000371 SADHNA BANJARE 

4 

A01805000116 MUSKAN 

|A01805000383 

1 |A01805000376 

MAMTA NARETI 

2 |A01805000377 

|A01805000247 

ALISHA WAKDE 

NIKHIL SINHA 

3 JA01805000397 |YOGITA SAHU 

TANUJA YADU 

KALPANA PATEL 

SC Open-01 fre Ra 
FF-01 fe Raa 

Divyang-01 e T 

GUMANSING 

PEELA RAM 

SANNU RAM NARETI 

RAVIKISHOR 

TILOK RAM 

|DILIP KUMAR BANJARE 

KAMLESH 

|VASUDEV 

PRAMOD YADU 

JEEVAN LAL 

MUKESH 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

SC 

Female 

Female 

Male 

OBC 

Female 

Female 

Female 

dsingh Goileye chara 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

332 

332 

331 

331 

330 

305 

253 

342 

326 

332 

319 

66.4 

66.4 

66.2 

66.2 

66 

61 

50.6 

68.4 

65.2 

66.4 

63.8 

66.4 

66.4 

66.2 

66.2 

66 

61 

50.6 

68.4 

67.2 

66.4 

63.8 

Govt Shaheed Gendsingh Coflege 
Charame, Distt-Kanker (C.) 

ST Female 

STF Open 

STF Open 

STF Open 

ST F Open 

SC F Open 

SC F Open 

OBC Open 

OBC Female 

OBC F Open 

OBC F Open 



S.N.Application id Applicant's 
Name 

1 A01805000373 DISHA AGRAWAL 

2 A01805000370 ANJU TARAM 

3 A01805000393 bhumika 

4 A01805000394 harshita goswami 

5 A01805000372 NUMESH KUMAR SAHU 

6 A01805000396 TAKESH KUMAR 

7 A01805000359 GUNJA GUPTA 

A01805000377 TANUJA YADU 

A01805000375 VASUDEV MANDAVI 

2 A01805000356 ravina 

Father/Husband 
Name 

MITHLESH 

CHHABI LAL 

saganu ram 

|puran giri goswami 

SUNIL KUMAR 

BHUPESH 

RAM AVTAR 

PRAMOD YADU 

|AJITRAM MANDAVI 

nandlal 

HE:2025-2026 

Gender Category 

General/Unreserved Category 
HIHIY/34RÍT 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

|Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

SC 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

GENERAL 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

After 

ObtainedPercenta Stream 
ge Changes 

ST 

12th 

Marks 

431 

386 

374 

371 

365 

364 

345 

326 

308 

12th 

298 

86.2 

77.2 

74.8 

74.2 

73 

72.8 

69 

65.2 

61.6 

59.6 

Score 

86.2 

Final SELECTION REMARK REMARK 

77.2 

74.8 

74.2 

73 

72.8 

69 

67.2 

61.6 

S9.6 

Sro9 

Unreserved Female 

cendsingh) 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved Open 

Unreserved Open 

ST Open 

Unreserved F Open 

Unreserved F Open 

ST Female 

Gollege C 



3 

4 A018050003 14 HASEENA KOTHARI 

1 

JA01805000369 roshni uike 

3 

A01805000360DEEPA SONKAR 

2 A01805000401 HARSH MANIKPURI 

A01805000351 DHANANJAY 

ST Open-05 fte Rat 
SC Open-02 e RT 
SC Female-01 fte t 

OBC Open-01 fte Rt 
FF-01 fta R 

Divyang-01 fte fR 

RAMESH UIKE 

MANNULAL KOTHARI 

KAILASH SONKAR 

poonam das 

|SARJURAM 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

|Male 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

dsingh Golleae Charem 

298 

276 

307 

304 

258 

59.6 

55.2 

61.4 

60.8 

51.6 

59.6 

55.2 

61.4 

60.8 

51.6 

Govt Shaheed Gendsingh Coflege 
Charama, Distt-Kanker (C.G) 

ST Female 

ST Female 

OBC Female 

OBC F Open 

OBC Open 
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